JULY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 18,000.00 538.86
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 91.50
1 57,192.96 1,179.54
3 14,320.00 656.76
2 23,000.00 477.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 70,000.00 1,348.19
9 $182,512.96 $4,292.35

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2020 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

rRoNwNdvwOororNR

1
w

VALUATION

70,000.00
0.00
92,900.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
127,205.76
424,326.56
77,492.00
2,213,329.12
230,000.00

$3,235,253.44

PERMIT FEES

1,348.19
211.50
2,357.22
0.00
157.50
0.00
1,691.50
0.00
274.50
2,509.23
7,309.80
1,540.85
21,431.25
4,038.50

$42,870.04



